%ﬁuqal “0" Meeting '2016

Paralympic Class

v Lince
Penamacor

Course Time Main Course Control Points Timed Control Points
Points Max Time Allowed  01:50:00 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101112 )13 14| 15|16 |17 | 18| 19| 20| 21| 22| 23| 24 TCl| TC2 | TC3
Clas. |Athlete Points| Time (sec) Correct | Penalty Time (hh:mm:ss) Penalty Time (sec) Penalty

1 |Ricardo Pinto 18 7 18 0 01:19:56 Z z € B A z € z A B B Z z B A z Z B A Z A Z A A D B D 17
2 |Claudio Poiares 16 179 16 0 01:44:11 A B © Z A z € z A B B z A Z € € z € Z z A Z Z A A B E 59
3 |Carlos Riu Noguerol 12 55 12 0 01:37:33 B z € B A z € Z A B B A B z A B A B z z Z A A A F B D 55
4 |Julio Guerra 9 94 9 0 01:40:31 B E € B Z A z Z A B Z Z A Z B B z € z A A A Z A F B € 34
5 |Ana Marques 9 148 9 0 01:30:31 B B € A Z A B Z z A Z B A B Z Z z € A z A z A A A B © 28
6 |Anténio Amorim 7 169,5 7 0 01:02:31 A D A A Z D Z Z A A A B A B A A Z B A A z z A Z D B A 49,5
7 |José Leal 6 38 6 0 01:40:01 z € B B z z € A z B B A A B c© B A A A z A A A z F B D 38

Answers 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Correct 5 0 0 5 0 5 3

Correct %] 29%| 29%] 71%| 0%[ 43%| 57%] 57%| 86%| 71%] 71%| 57%| 43%| 14%]| 0% 43%| 29%| 71%] 43%| 57%| 71%| 0% 57%| 29%| 71%| | 43%] 100%| 43%|

tugal “0" Meeting '2016 /
g noa eerving AU
Penamacor
Open Class
Course Time Main Course Control Points Timed Control Points
Points Max Time Allowed  01:50:00 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011121314 | 15|16 |17 | 18| 19| 20| 21| 22| 23| 24 TC1| TC2 | TC3
Clas. |Athlete Points| Time (sec) Correct | Penalty Time (hh:mm:ss) Penalty Time (sec) Penalty

1 |Jodo Pedro Valente 22 35 22 0 01:46:31 A Z € B A Z € Z A B B z Z € A Z Z € A Z z Z Z A F B D 35
2 |Mark Heikkop 21 24 21 0 01:46:24 A Z € z A z € Z A B B z Z € A Z Z € Z Z A Z Z A F B D 24
3 |Peter Huzan 21 27 21 0 01:49:29 A Z € B z z € z A B B Z Z € A Z z € A z A Z Z A F B D 27
4 |Raquel Costa 21 46 21 0 01:21:51 A Z € B A Z € Z z B B Z Z € A Z z € A z Z Z Z A F B D 46
5 |Jorge Valente 21 83 21 0 01:46:32 A Z € B A Z € Z A B B z Z B A z Z € A z A z Z A E B D 23
6 |Grigas Piteira 21 88 21 0 01:48:31 A Z € B A Z € Z A B B z Z € B Z Z € A Z A Z Z A E B D 28
7 |Remo Madella 21 94 21 0 01:40:23 A Z € B A z € z A B B z Z B A z Z € A z Z Z Z A E B D 34
8 |Miguel Nobrega 20 29 20 0 01:43:05 Z z € z A z € Z A B B Z z € B z Z € A Z A Z Z A F B D 29
9 |Ramon Garcia-catalan 20 41 20 0 01:44:40 A Z € B A Z € Z A B B z Z B B z Z € A z Z z Z A F B D 41
10 |Don McKerrow 20 90 20 0 01:10:08 A B © B A Z © Z A B B Z Z € B Z Z € A Z Z Z Z A E B D 30
11 |Maria Amador 20 106,5 20 0 01:25:38 Z z € B A z € A A B B z Z € A Z Z € A Z Z Z Z A E B D 46,5
12 |Soren Riechers 20 107 20 0 01:49:00 A Z € z A z € Z A B B Z Z € B Z z € A A Z z Z A E B D 47
13 |Héctor Lorenzo 19 33 19 0 01:47:25 Z z € z Z Z € Z A B B Z Z Z A Z Z € A Z Z Z z A F B D 2B
14 |Antonio Hernandez 19 38 19 0 01:29:19 A Z € z Z z € z A B B z z € B Z Z € Z Z Z z Z A F B D 38
15 |Christian Gieseler 19 41 20 1 01:50:22 A Z € z Z z € z A B B Z z Z A z z € A Z Z Z z A F B D 41
16 |Roger Thetford 19 44 19 0 01:29:20 A Z € B z z € z A B B Z Z € A Z z B A A Z Z z A F B D 44
17 |Luis Gongalves 19 54 19 0 01:41:33 Z z € B A z € Z A B B Z Z z Z Z Z € A Z Z z Z A F B D 54
18 |Zoltan Mihaczi 19 76,5 19 0 01:44:20 A Z B B A z © z A B B z X € A z z € A A Z z Z A E B D 16,5
19 |Nuno Rebelo 19 85 19 0 01:15:08 A Z € z A z € Z A B B Z Z € A € z B A A Z Z z A E B D 25
20 |Luis Benavente 19 103 19 0 01:39:40 A Z € B z z € z A B B Z A € A z Z € A A z Z z A A B D 43
21 |Nicolas Arranz 19 181 19 0 01:44:36 A z € B A Z € Z z B B Z Z € B z Z € A A Z Z Z A X € D 61
22 |Anténio Amador 18 79 18 0 01:23:18 A z € z Z z € z Z B B z Z B B Z Z € A Z z Z Z A E B D 19
23 |Koji Chino 18 81 18 0 01:22:26 Z z € B A z € z A B B Z Z Z A Z z B Z Z Z Z z A E B D 21
24 |Jorge Baltazar 18 87 18 0 01:17:51 Z z € z Z Z € Z A B B z Z € B Z Z B A Z Z Z z A E B D 27
25 |Ramoén Fernandez 18 90 18 0 01:46:11 A z € B A Z € Z A B B z z € B € z € A A Z A Z A F B D 90
26 |Javier Arufe 18 94,5 18 0 01:25:01 A z € z A z € Z A B B Z A € B z Z € A A Z A z A E B D 34,5
27 _|Bartlomiej Mazan 18 100,5 18 0 01:49:45 A z € B A Z € Z A B B z z B B z Z € Z A Z Z Z A € B D 40,5
28 |Gaizka Intxaurrandieta 18 105 18 0 01:37:11 A z € B z z A z Z B B Z Z z A Z z € A Z Z Z Z A E B D 45
29 |Dieter Coen 18 113 18 0 00:57:39 A z € z A z € z Z B A A z X A z z € A z A z Z A E B D 53
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Answers
Correct

Correct %

01:46:33

01:48:33

01:34:28
01:31:19
01:14:07
01:37:28
01:10:18
01:09:21

01:10:01
00:53:50

01:50:51
01:06:38

01:19:12
01:32:16

00:58:28
01:16:06
01:31:03
01:00:55

01:44:19
01:39:03
01:11:11

01:08:49
01:43:05

01:37:50
01:22:52

01:10:16
00:57:04
01:26:51

01:48:22

00:51:09
01:03:59

00:42:52

01:15:49
01:04:47
00:43:56

01:09:55

01:36:52

01:54:43
01:18:13
00:52:23

01:05:27

00:46:44

00:50:58
01:38:13
00:56:49
00:42:05

00:29:47
00:45:01

00:47:42

01:31:09
00:49:44
01:00:36

01:01:08
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131,5

132,5
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82
152,5
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28,5
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144,5
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93
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36
71

111

123

185,5

222
89
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145,5

189
99
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85,5

97

149
163
176,5

100
106
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139
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152,5
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14
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14
14
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13
13
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12
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11
11
11
11
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10

9

8

5
4

Farina Freigang

Joaquim Margarido

Luis Sérgio

lurii Viaciuk

Kateryna Kolesnyk

Mateusz Podsiadly
Heather Walton
Antonia Holper

Elena Riafio

Krystian Petersburski

Jorge Silva

Elena Lourido
Luis Santos

Silvia Irastorza
Matyas Paskuj

Jodo Rodrigues

Miguel S&

Igor Trimboy
Nuria Calvo

Michal Biernat

Natalia Teresa Pedre

Jacinto Gongalves
Matyasne Paskuj

Mike Capper
Dulce Lopes

Konrad Tonn

Sandra Eidmann
Joana Santos

Maria Jodo Borges

Augusto Almeida

Eva Marfa Para

Maria Céu Gongalves

Milosz Czynski
Kin Kwan Kwok

Robert Dittmann
L R Gouveia

Leon Pawlowski

Herminia Tavares

Natalia Siedczynska

30 |Claudio Tereso

31

32 |Ana Porta Nova

33
34

35 |Acécio Porta Nova
36 |Vvadym Kolesnyk

37

38
39
40
41

42 |Ana Belen Pérez

43
44
45
46
47

48 |Ana Carreira

49
50
51

52

53 |Alexandre Guedes da Silva

54
55
56
57

58
59

60 |Vanessa Van Bredam

61

62
63
64
65

66 |Catarina Félix

67

68 |Amaia Pkaza
69 |AF Gouveia
70 |André Sérgio

71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78 |Tiago Santos

79 |Gema Fernandez

80
81

82




